NR
39
43
14
42
15
28
37
41
9
46
33
52
25
47
49
51
r
6
10
18
34
40
19
53
20
13
31
24
56
36
5
30
27
12
2
8
54
22
1
21
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Punkte LigaCup
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

Kiepenkerl Munster I
Tus Witten 09 Heven
Oberschlesien

SSV Dumptner Hof
Forellen Asse Il

Kreuz Bube Kiel Il
Euroskat Team Koln
Fair Play Oberhausen |
Wurzen Il

Fair Play Oberhausen Il
ISPA Friedrichshafen 05
Sevelinger Ulm
Mittelholstein Il
Sauerland Team Il
Viktoria Wurgendorf
Sauerland Team |

Bene Blatt Magdeburg |
Wurzen |

Bene Blatt Magdeburg I

Hachenburger Pilsbuben Il

1.SSC Geislingen e.V. 2
Liner Buben 99 I
Euroskat. com Il Berlin
Pommern Power

Zur Buche Kirchgellersen

Grin Weil3 Garbenheim Il
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter Il

Euroskat Winsen Il
Mosel Asse Glls Il

Minicar &Goldstadtasse Pforzhe

Sc Redekin
AKE Eschwege
Herz 10 Elbmarsch Il

Hachenburger Pilsbuben IlI

Berliner Baren

Barleben Il

Anhalter Asse

Stadthalle Winsener 8 IV
Mauerbrider 79

Hachenburger Pilsbuben |

Ergebnis

4215
3565
3347
2780
4500
3770
3608
3454
4517
3853
3750
2432
5355
3980
3562
2971
4155
3648
3287
3262
3999
3864
3640
3064
4511
3892
2812
1958
4302
3904
3761
3294
4125
3972
3463
3143
5320
3834
3034
2046

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



NR
26
16
48
55
32

44

29
11
35
23
17
45
50
38

Seite: 2/2

Punkte LigaCup
Serie: 3

Mannschaft

ISPA Hamburg IV

SC Mosel Asse Glils |
Joker Oberhausen Il
Skat.online.de

Gut Blatt 60 Nurtingen
Barleben |

Kiepenkerl Minster IV
Windmiuhle/Alt Berlin I
Skatfeunde Harburg
Leine Buben Freden

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.3
Skatfreunde Liineburg
Sc Burbach

Kreuz As Bad Honnef Il
Euroskater Il

Haan Gruiten Il

Ergebnis
4537
3619
3338
3055
4516
3828
3711
3334
5100
3864
3674
3031
5150
4015
3454
2912

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



